
 

 

Public Advisory Committee (PAC) Members 
for the 

Portland Area Mainline (PAM) Needs Assessment  

  
 

Lt. Eric Baker, State Police, Michael.E.Baker@maine.gov 

Josh Benthien, Northland, Josh@northlandus.com 

Paul Bradbury, Chair, Portland Jetport, PHB@portlandmaine.gov 

Chris Branch, City of Portland, cbranch@portlandmaine.gov 

Peter Carney, Long Creek Watershed Management District,      
pcarney@restorelongcreek.org 

Jim Cohen, Portland Regional Chamber, jcohen@verrilldana.com  

Mark Dion, Maine State Senator, mark.dion@legislature.maine.gov 

Kristina Egan, GPCOG /PACTS, kegan@gpcog.org 

Nancy Grant/Jim Tasse, Bicycle Coalition of Maine, 
nancy@bikemaine.org, Jim@bikemaine.org 

Ed Hanscom, MaineDOT, ed.hanscom@maine.gov 

Greg Jordan, Greater Portland Transit District (METRO), 
gjordan@gpmetrobus.com 
 
John Melrose, NNEPRA, jmelrose@eatonpeabody.com 

Scott Morelli, South Portland, smorelli@southportland.org 

Brian Parke, Maine Motor Transport, bparke@mmta.com 

Ann Peoples, Westbrook, Former Legislator and Transportation Committee 
Member, annpeoples11630@gmail.com  

Nathan Poore, Falmouth, npoore@falmouthme.org 

Steve Sawyer, MBTA, ssawyer@sebagotechnics.com 

Mike Shaw, Scarborough, MShaw@ci.scarborough.me.us 

Kara Wooldrik, Portland Trails, kara@portlandtrails.org 

mailto:Josh@northlandus.com
mailto:cbranch@portlandmaine.gov
mailto:%20%20%20%20%20pcarney@restorelongcreek.org
mailto:%20%20%20%20%20pcarney@restorelongcreek.org
mailto:kegan@gpcog.org
mailto:nancy@bikemaine.org
mailto:Jim@bikemaine.org
mailto:ed.hanscom@maine.gov
mailto:gjordan@gpmetrobus.com
mailto:ssawyer@sebagotechnics.com
mailto:kara@portlandtrails.org
http://www.clipartkid.com/cartoon-straight-road-clip-art-DIz1rE-clipart/

